
Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2018
KreisschÄtzenverband Gandersheim e, V.

LP Stand SG Wolfshagen am 4.2.2018

Vereins-, Mannschaftswertungen

2.10 KM Luftpistole

SG Kreiensen 1 972,01
Karl-Heinz Teichler Herren IV 330,0 Ringe
Claus-Dieter Engelhardt Herren IV 328,0 Ringe
Rolf-GÄnther Freise Herren IV 314,0 Ringe

SC Herrhausen 1 683,02
Udo Piepenschneider Herren IV 353,0 Ringe
Randolph Aranowski Herren III 330,0 Ringe
Leonardo Zurlo Herren III 0,0 Ringe

2.11 KM Luftpistole Auflage

SG Kreiensen 2 877,81
Michael Jungesblut Senioren I mÅnnl. 296,1 Ringe
Sabine Jungesblut Senioren I weibl. 293,2 Ringe
Peter Ebersberger Senioren I mÅnnl. 288,5 Ringe

SG Kreiensen 3 559,72
Axel Schulz Senioren I mÅnnl. 288,5 Ringe
Claus-Dieter Engelhardt Senioren II mÅnnl. 271,2 Ringe
Holger Laufer Senioren I mÅnnl. 0,0 Ringe
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Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2018
KreisschÄtzenverband Gandersheim e, V.

LP Stand SG Wolfshagen am 4.2.2018

Einzelauswertungen

2.10 KM Luftpistole - Damen I
1 Katharina Hempel SchV  Ammensen 350,0Damen I Ringe

2.10 KM Luftpistole - Herren I
1 Tobias Meier SGes Kreiensen 372,0Herren I Ringe
2 Dennis Beer SC Herrhausen 357,0Herren I Ringe
3 Timo Schulze SC Herrhausen 350,0Herren I Ringe
4 BjÇrn Bockfeld SSV Seesen 339,0Herren I Ringe
5 Jonas Werner SGes Seesen 339,0Herren I Ringe
6 Jan-Hendrik MÅtje SGes Kreiensen 319,0Herren I Ringe
7 Jens GroÉmann SSV Seesen 0,0Herren I Ringe

2.10 KM Luftpistole - Damen II
1 Ute Hesse SC Bilderlahe 326,0Damen II Ringe

2.10 KM Luftpistole - Herren II
1 Thomas Harries SchV  Bornum 347,0Herren II Ringe
2 Mario Reich SSV Seesen 343,0Herren II Ringe
3 Karsten Werner SGes Seesen 334,0Herren II Ringe

2.10 KM Luftpistole - Herren III
1 Rolf Stoedter SGes Kreiensen 345,0Herren III Ringe
2 Wolfgang LÄs SSV Seesen 340,0Herren III Ringe
3 Randolph Aranowski SC Herrhausen 330,0Herren III Ringe
4 Andreas Wecken SchV  Bornum 324,0Herren III Ringe
5 Leonardo Zurlo SC Herrhausen 0,0Herren III Ringe

2.10 KM Luftpistole - Herren IV
1 Udo Piepenschneider SC Herrhausen 353,0Herren IV Ringe
2 Kurt Fellmann SchV  Bornum 334,0Herren IV Ringe
3 Karl-Heinz Teichler SGes Kreiensen 330,0Herren IV Ringe
4 Claus-Dieter Engelhardt SGes Kreiensen 328,0Herren IV Ringe
5 Rolf-GÄnther Freise SGes Kreiensen 314,0Herren IV Ringe

2.11 KM Luftpistole Auflage mÄnnl.
1 Michael Jungesblut SGes Kreiensen 296,1Senioren I mÅnnl. Ringe
2 Karl-Heinz Teichler SGes Kreiensen 292,6Senioren V mÅnnl. Ringe
3 Peter Ebersberger SGes Kreiensen 288,5Senioren I mÅnnl. Ringe
4 Axel Schulz SGes Kreiensen 288,5Senioren I mÅnnl. Ringe
5 Frank Kammler SC Bilderlahe 287,9Senioren I mÅnnl. Ringe
6 Uwe LÄs SSV Seesen 285,4Senioren II mÅnnl. Ringe
7 Heinz Biricz HSC Gremsheim 281,7Senioren IV mÅnnl. Ringe
8 Wolfgang LÄs SSV Seesen 281,0Senioren I mÅnnl. Ringe
9 Mario Reich SSV Seesen 277,9Senioren 0 mÅnnl. Ringe

10 Claus-Dieter Engelhardt SGes Kreiensen 271,2Senioren II mÅnnl. Ringe
11 Udo Paul SGes Wolfshagen 256,6Senioren IV mÅnnl. Ringe
12 Karl-Heinz Norden SC Bilderlahe 236,6Senioren III mÅnnl. Ringe
13 Holger Laufer SGes Kreiensen 0,0Senioren I mÅnnl. Ringe

2.11 KM Luftpistole Auflage weibl.
1 Sabine Jungesblut SGes Kreiensen 293,2Senioren I weibl. Ringe
2 Ute KaÉler SC Bilderlahe 272,6Senioren IV weibl. Ringe
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